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Product sheet

SYNERGY™ LEGRAND

Synergy™ - Switch Grid module - intermediate - 20 AX

- 250 V~ - White
REF. 735418 | EAN. 3245067354186

> Visit e-catalogue

¢ Single pole switches 20 AX - 250 V~ - Conform to BS EN 60669 - 1 - White - Intermediate

Technical characteristics

Wiring system

Method of operation

Assembly arrangement

Push button switch
Number of rockers
Mounting method
Type of fastening
With mounting plate
Material

Material quality
Halogen free
Antimicrobial treatment
Surface protection
Surface finishing
Colour

RAL-number (similar)

Colour of switch operator

Intermediate switch
Rocker/button

Basic element with central cover
plate

No

Flush-mounted
Other

No

Plastic
Thermoplastic
Yes

No

Untreated
Glossy

White

9003

White

Function lighting

Type of lighting

Suitable for degree of protection (IP)
degree of impact strength (IK)

Nominal voltage

Rated current

Switching current for fluorescent lamps
Monitoring contact

Connection type

Device width

Device height

Device depth

Built-in depth

Min. depth of built-in installation box
Operating / setting temperature (Min-Max)
Storage temperature (Min-Max)
Voltage type

Frequency (Min-Max)

Other

Other

IP2X

IKO1

250V

20A

20 AX

No

Screwed terminal

25.5 mm

57.5 mm

30 mm

20.5 mm

30 mm

-5-40 °C

-5-40 °C

AC

50-60 Hz
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Label space/information surface  No Cable section (Min-Max) 4-4 mm?

Lighting No
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